Make checks payable to: Central Kansas Water Bank Association 125 S Main St Stafford, KS 67578

Central Kansas Water Bank Association

AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT FOR EXISTING SAVINGS ACCOUNT

For Office Use Only				
Fee \$ 25.00				
Form #				
TR #				
Date Recd				
Time Recd				
Initials				

As of	, the Savings	, the Savings Account Contract Number			
between		(Applicant)	and the	Central	
Kansas Water Bank Associa	tion Water Bank Association (A	Association) is amended as follo	ws:		
1. Any reference to "Tr	igger Acre-Feet" shall be delete	ed.			
2. The annual deposit w	vill be calculated using the follo	owing formula:			
	(Certified Acre-Feet – A	nnual Water Use) x 25%			
These changes are the only or remains in full force and effective and effective and effective are the only of the changes are the		The entire remainder of the ori	iginal contr	act	
Signed and agreed:					
Water Right Owner:		Date:			
Association Representative:		Date:			